Pos No Entrant / Driver / Co-Driver G/C Car Time Penalties Total Diff lead.
Pozycja || Numer Zawodnik / Kierowca / Pilot G/K || Samochdd Czas Kary Catk. Do prow.
. Mitsubishi
CERSANIT Michat - s s
1 2 RALLY TEAM SOLOWOW Maciej BARAN N4 Lancer 01:51:57,0 01:51:57,0
EVO IX
Mitsubishi
PSO-MCHELIN tukasz . a o
2 4 RALLY TEAM Tomasz CZOPIK WRONSKI N4 Lancer 01:53:09,6 01:53:09,6 +00:01:12,6
EVO IX
PEUGEOT Magdalena Peugeot
3 6 SPORT POLSKA Piotr ADAMUS ZACgHARKO A6 | 206 Super| 01:53:44,2 01:53:44,2 +00:01:47,2
RALLY TEAM 1600
. Mitsubishi
KARNABAL Stefan Michat a2, 2. .-
4 15 STEFAN KARNABAL KUSNIERZ N4 Lancer | 01:53:49,2 01:53:49,2 | +00:01:52,2
EVO IX
SUBARU i
Kajetan Aleksandra Subaru . A, .
5 11 POL@I_I\IIEII?\I\;IIKALLY KAJETANOWICZ  KAJETANOWICZ N4 Impreza 01:54:03,9 01:54:03,9  +00:02:06,9
PEUGEOT . Peugeot
6 7 | SPORT POLSKA nggﬁgfq gggggrzz A6 | 206 Super 01:54:24,6 01:54:24,6  +00:02:27,6
RALLY TEAM 1600
SUBARU Subaru
7 10 POLAND RALLY | Sebastian FRYCZ | Ryszard CIUPKA N4 I 01:55:13,6 01:55:13,6  +00:03:16,6
mpreza
TEAM
PLAYSTATION 2 Subaru ec. . . A,
8 8 RALLY TEAM Tomasz KUCHAR Jakub GERBER N4 Impreza 01:56:04,8 | 00:20 01:56:24,8 | +00:04:27,8
CASTROL Q Maciej Andrzej Subaru ca. ca. e
9 12 SERVICE OLEKSOWICZ OBREBOWSKI N4 Impreza 01:59:21,8 01:59:21,8  +00:07:24,8
Mitsubishi
LOTOS TEAM . Grzegorz nA. * "y, 10
10 3 RACE & RALLY Michat BEBENEK BEBENEK N4 Lancer | 02:02:12,8 02:02:12,8 +00:10:15,8
EVO IX
RAFAL Robert ¢ Citroen . . 1A,
11 30 RZEMIEN KUJAWSKI Rafat RZEMIEN = A6 Py 02:02:21,1 02:02:21,1 | +00:10:24,1
GRZYBEK Barttomiej . Honda P o e
12 22 BARTLOMIE] GRZYBEK Michat RANIK A7 Civic 02:03:48,2 02:03:48,2  +00:11:51,2
SPENTANY A6 | Peugeot A . . 1o
13 32 JACEK tukasz HABAJ Jacek SPENTANY RPP 206 XS 02:04:07,5 @ 00:10 02:04:17,5 +00:12:20,5
. - Mitsubishi
14 19 MALINSKI Zbigniew Piotr KAPUSCIK | N4 = LANCER | 02:05:02,0 02:05:02,0  +00:13:05,0
ZBIGNIEW MALINSKI
EVO9 RS
ROMUZGA Robert . A6 | Peugeot AL, AL, e
15 39 ROBERT ROMUZGA Piotr ZIARKO RPP | 206 XS 02:05:18,5 02:05:18,5 +00:13:21,5
DOBROWOLSKI Marcin Michat A6 Peugeot nC. L. .
16 34 MARCIN DOBROWOLSKI DOBROWOLSKI | RPP 206 XS 02:05:18, 02:05:18,9 ' +00:13:21,3
TYPA - : A6 Peugeot .nc. .NE. 13-
17 33 RADOSEAW Radostaw TYPA Wojciech ZUK RPP 206 XS 02:05:23,7 02:05:23,7 | +00:13:26,7
18 29  MACIEJWILK  Kamil BUTRUK Maciej WILK A6 %‘;’(ﬁ” 02:05:50,3 02:05:50,3  +00:13:53,3
ROSETEX - . Zbigniew Peugeot P P A
19 21 RALLY TEAM Marcin PASECKI CIESLAR A7 206 RC 02:06:03,0 02:06:03,0 +00:14:06,0
PIATKOWSKI Karol Radostaw A6 Peugeot o o ac.
20 36 KAROL PIATKOWSKI BANACH RPP 206 XS 02:08:19,9 02:08:19,9  +00:16:22,9
NOWAKOWSKI Jarostaw . A6 Peugeot na. . na. .
21 41 JAROSEAW NOWAKOWSKI Andrzej KAJANEK RPP | 206 XS 02:08:32,7 @ 00:10 | 02:08:42,7 +00:16:45,7
2 18  RUTASZYMON = Szymon RUTA | Bartosz SIODA | N4 I;I:abrae;: 02:08:42,7 02:08:42,7  +00:16:45,7
WELODARCZYK Mirostaw Grzegorz A6 | Peugeot A, % A, .
23 37 MIROSLAW WEODARCZYK DACHOWSKI RPP | 206 XS 02:12:25,2 02:12:25,2 | +00:20:28,2
STREER . Pawet A6 Peugeot A 1A .
24 38 MICHAL Michat STREER SKRZYWAN RPP 206 XS 02:14:01,6 02:14:01,6  +00:22:04,6
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MAJCHER Marcin MAJCHER

MARCIN
MARCINKIEWICZ Jakub
JAKUB MARCINKIEWICZ
BONDER Grzegorz
GRZEGORZ BONDER
KOSTKA Grzegorz
GRZEGORZ KOSTKA
MERESINSKI Piotr
PIOTR MERESINSKI
SUZUKI SHELL Michat
HELIX KOSCIUSZKO
BORUTA Barttomiej
BARTLOMIE] BORUTA
POREBSKI Tomasz
TOMASZ POREBSKI
KUC DARIUSZ Dariusz KUC
SWIATEK _
PIOTR Piotr SWIATEK

Artur
NATKANIEC

Pawet DRAHAN

Hubert BONDER

Tomasz TKACZ

Robert HUNDLA

Jarostaw BARAN

Stawomir
GRABARKIEWICZ

Tomasz SPUREK

. Anna
WODKIEWICZ

Andrzej JURCUN

A7

A7

A6
RPP
N4

A6

N3

Honda
Civic

Renault
Clio

Renault
Clio
Ragniotti

Peugeot
206 XS

Mitsubishi
LANCER

Suzuki
Swift
51600

Renault
Clio
Ford

Fiesta ST

Opel
Astra
OPC

Opel
Astra

02:14:20,4

02:17:11,8

02:15:37,9*

02:25:26,8*

02:29:19,4*

02:36:24,8*

02:40:57,7*

02:44:01,8*

02:48:12,4*

02:54:20,4*

01:40

07:00

00:20

00:10

02:14:20,4

02:17:11,8

02:17:17,9

02:25:26,8

02:36:19,4

02:36:44,8

02:40:57,7

02:44:01,8

02:48:12,4

02:54:30,4

+00:22:23,4

+00:25:14,8

+00:25:20,9

+00:33:29,8

+00:44:22,4

+00:44:47,8

+00:49:00,7

+00:52:04,8

+00:56:15,4

+01:02:33,4



